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Bt HE IRA X BE &E
HITEE B 83,029
1| N|EFBHRHIESF 1,600 84,629 [ %
2 8| B ERHE 2,000 86,629 [ %
3 2EBHRAEE 1,600 88,2293k
3| 28| FEBAESE 1,000 89,229 [ %
4 5EEMAEE 1,600 90,829 | 3%k
4 8|iEEN Bk 1,000 91,829 | %1k
4| 26[EERHEE 2,600 94,429 %
4] 27|/ TL YRR 1,871 92,558| 527 )L
5| 16FBHBHESE 1,600 94,158 [ 3%
5| 23| FEmBAESE 1,000 95,158 [ %%
6 2| B iRPE 2,000 97,158 [ 3¢ #%
6| 17|EHHE 2,000 99,158 | %1%
6 9iFENH A EILL 1,800 97,358 | Xk
6 I EHE 200 97,558 | ¢4k
6| 21| FBHBHESE 2,000 99,558 [ 4%
6| 21| FEBBHESE 2,000 101,558 [ %
6] 29| FEBBAESE 13,000 114,558 [ 4%
6| 29| EEBNESE 8,200 122,758 [ %%
6] 30|iFBNHBAEITILL 16,000 106,758 [ 5%
6| 30|FHE 2,400 109,158 | % #%
7 5|REHE 500 109,658 [ 1%
1 4|EBRHESE 4,600 114,258 [ %%
7| 19| EBRHE 2,000 116,258 | ¥4k
7 5|aE— 350 115,908| % 1/ —
7 5| XEER 440 115,468( 5 1V —
8 7| &8RN 2,000 117,468 | %%
8 g|laE—# 100 117,368( 5 1V —
8| 2[EEBRHEF 2,200 119,568 [ %%
9] 26| FBBAESE 1,000 120,568 | ¥ #5k
10 3laE—R 100 120,468| % 1) —
10 4TFEBH AL 17,685 102,783 [ 4%
10 4| EHE 2,900 105,683 | %k
10 5EENR AL 900 104,783 | 4k
10 5|EH%E 100 104,883 | %1%
12 6| B ERHFE 2,000 106,883 [ ¥ #5%
12 8| FEIR N ESE 2,200 109,083 [ 5%
12 17[FEBERK 1,323 107,760 EME
12 17| BHEHEF. EHHNE 3,600 111,360 [ X #%
12| 27|BHRME. FBHHE 11,000 122,360 X #%
12| 31FBHAEIILL 15,700 106,660 >¢#5
12| 31|EHE 2,500 109,160 45k
& 82,400 56,269 109,160
XA ¥56,269
IRA & ¥82,400 1) ¥109,160













